
 

 

Preferred Electronic Health Records (EHR) Vendor Program 

 

Call: Gene Spirito, Regional Sales Manager  

610-828-8668    
or e-mail: gene@adsc.com 

 

Call: Rob Headman, Regional Sales Executive  
(800) 877-5678 ext. 27359  

or e-mail: Rob.Headman@allscripts.com 

 

Call: Aprima Sales 866.960.6890 Option 7,  

or e-mail:  salesinfo@aprima.com  

 

Call: 866-888-6929 

or e-mail: www.eclinicalworks.com 

 

Call: Rick Greenberg, Regional Sales Manager 

703-357-3766 
or e-mail: rickgreenberg@greenwaymedical.com 

 

Call: Jamison Miller  
800-741-0981 

JMiller@iPatientCare.com or Sales@iPatientCare.com  
or e-mail: Sales@iPatientCare.com 

 

Call: Brett Gilbert  

(770) 237-7979 

or e-mail: brett.gilbert@relayhealth.com 

 

 

Call: Joe Cerra, Sales Manager 
(800) 487-9135   

or email: jcerra@sticomputer.com 
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